
2025 March Madness
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Team Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

T1 Dale Tateyama + Colin Goodman + John Kim + John Lee
Loomis Trail 62 $487.50

T1 Shaun Tawes + Kevin Kirkpatrick + Nathaniel Loving + Trevin Williams
Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC 62 $487.50

3 Brady Lawlor + Pat Ericson + Bob Lawlor + Kolton Grieve
RCGA 63 $325.00

-- David Tande + KIM HINKLEY + MICHAEL HETZLER + Mark Stringer
The Pro Golf Club, Desert Canyon Golf Club - Men's Club 63

T4 Ciaran Nienow + Eric Hinrichs + Brandon Brown + Shawn Tonkin
Riverbend Golf Complex - Men's Club, PNWPGA/WA 64 $100.00

T4 Michael Powell + Josh Baker + Taylor Seidel + Nick Mueller
RCGA 64 $100.00

T6 Jay Julius + Sequoyah Julius + Sunny Park + Dewey Solomon
Loomis Trail 65

T6 Norm Bonnickson + Annette Bonnickson + Erika Ramberg + Doug Ray
Loomis Trail 65

T6 Chay Tan + Matt Spaur + Ethan Potts + Landon Tiere
Loomis Trail, Bellingham Golf & Country Club 65

-- Brian Stuart + Mike LaCasse + Neil Vanswearingen + Justin Conlan
Loomis Trail, Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club 65

9 Logan Medcalf + Nicole Medcalf + Nick LaVigne + Crew Price
Bellingham Golf & Country Club, North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 67

-- Andrew France + Chris Herron + Dylan Nicholson + Thomas Hubbell
Loomis Trail, Bellingham Golf & Country Club, USGA/Washington GC 67

10 Bryan Wilson + Bill Woods + Pete Sargent + Peter Letkemann
Loomis Trail, Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club 68

-- Dirk Currey + Jim Beiting + Ryan Shockey + Rick Shockey
Loomis Trail 70

-- Andy Redfern + Bob Shimota + Curtis Copeland + Travis McGlenn
Loomis Trail, North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 70

-- Josh Connell + Conor Brick + Callum Roberts + Caolan McAleenan
RCGA 72

-- Phillip Jefferson + Richard Jefferson + Clarence Madera + Angelo Jefferson
Loomis Trail 72

-- Mark Antonson + Kevin Erickson + Jordan Malarz + Tim Huddleston
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 73

-- Kaleb Spencer + Emery Maupin + Aaron Castilleja + Kyler Howell
USGA/Washington GC, Lake Padden Golf Course - Men's Club, Avalon Golf Links, Puetz Golf Club - Se... 75

-- Ben Wolfe + CHRIS PEREZ + Gino Wolfe + Joe Garcia
USGA/Washington GC, The Pro Golf Club, Whidbey Golf Club 76

 11 Monnie Williams + Caden Weier + Hoyt Glombicki + Willie Enick  DNF

12 Dustin Reimer + Dennis Cornwall + Zack Pickerton + Brandon Kingston
RCGA NS
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Total Purse Allocated: $1,500.00
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Net Team Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

1 David Tande + KIM HINKLEY + MICHAEL HETZLER + Mark Stringer
The Pro Golf Club, Desert Canyon Golf Club - Men's Club 55 $550.00

T2 Kaleb Spencer + Emery Maupin + Aaron Castilleja + Kyler Howell
USGA/Washington GC, Lake Padden Golf Course - Men's Club, Avalon Golf Links, Puetz Golf Club - Se... 56.5 $375.00

T2 Phillip Jefferson + Richard Jefferson + Clarence Madera + Angelo Jefferson
Loomis Trail 56.5 $375.00

4 Josh Connell + Conor Brick + Callum Roberts + Caolan McAleenan
RCGA 58 $200.00

-- Dale Tateyama + Colin Goodman + John Kim + John Lee
Loomis Trail 58

5 Brian Stuart + Mike LaCasse + Neil Vanswearingen + Justin Conlan
Loomis Trail, Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club 60

6 Andrew France + Chris Herron + Dylan Nicholson + Thomas Hubbell
Loomis Trail, Bellingham Golf & Country Club, USGA/Washington GC 60.5

-- Norm Bonnickson + Annette Bonnickson + Erika Ramberg + Doug Ray
Loomis Trail 61

7 Ben Wolfe + CHRIS PEREZ + Gino Wolfe + Joe Garcia
USGA/Washington GC, The Pro Golf Club, Whidbey Golf Club 61

8 Dirk Currey + Jim Beiting + Ryan Shockey + Rick Shockey
Loomis Trail 61.5

-- Brady Lawlor + Pat Ericson + Bob Lawlor + Kolton Grieve
RCGA 61.5

-- Shaun Tawes + Kevin Kirkpatrick + Nathaniel Loving + Trevin Williams
Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC 62

-- Ciaran Nienow + Eric Hinrichs + Brandon Brown + Shawn Tonkin
Riverbend Golf Complex - Men's Club, PNWPGA/WA 62

9 Andy Redfern + Bob Shimota + Curtis Copeland + Travis McGlenn
Loomis Trail, North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 62

-- Chay Tan + Matt Spaur + Ethan Potts + Landon Tiere
Loomis Trail, Bellingham Golf & Country Club 63

10 Mark Antonson + Kevin Erickson + Jordan Malarz + Tim Huddleston
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 64

-- Bryan Wilson + Bill Woods + Pete Sargent + Peter Letkemann
Loomis Trail, Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club 64.5

-- Logan Medcalf + Nicole Medcalf + Nick LaVigne + Crew Price
Bellingham Golf & Country Club, North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 65

-- Jay Julius + Sequoyah Julius + Sunny Park + Dewey Solomon
Loomis Trail 65.5

-- Michael Powell + Josh Baker + Taylor Seidel + Nick Mueller
RCGA 65.5

 11 Monnie Williams + Caden Weier + Hoyt Glombicki + Willie Enick  DNF

12 Dustin Reimer + Dennis Cornwall + Zack Pickerton + Brandon Kingston
RCGA NS
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Gross Skins

Skins Flight

Foursome Skins Details

No skins won
No skins won
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Within the Flag #3

Pos. Player Purse Details

T1 Bill Woods
Loomis Trail $100.00

T1 John Lee $100.00

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

Within the Flag #5

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 KIM HINKLEY
The Pro Golf Club $100.00

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Within the Flag #12

Pos. Player Purse Details

T1 Justin Conlan
Loomis Trail $100.00

T1 Shaun Tawes
Loomis Trail $100.00

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

Within the Flag #16

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Thomas Hubbell
USGA/Washington GC $100.00

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Beach Cat Longest Drive - Ladies

Pos. Player Details

1 Annette Bonnickson
Loomis Trail $15 Beach Cat Gift Card
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Beach Cat Longest Drive - Men Over 70

Pos. Player Details

1 Colin Goodman
Loomis Trail $15 Beach Cat Gift Card

Beach Cat Longest Drive - Men 51-69

Pos. Player Details

1 John Lee $15 Beach Cat Gift Card

Beach Cat Longest Drive - Men Under 50

Pos. Player Details

1 Sunny Park
Loomis Trail $15 Beach Cat Gift Card

Subway/Srixon Team KP in 2 - #9

Pos. Foursome Details

1 Jay Julius + Sequoyah Julius + Sunny Park + Dewey Solomon
Loomis Trail Footlong Sub/Sleeve of ZStars/4 Some to Sudden Valley

Coconut Kenny's Longest Putt Made - #11

Pos. Foursome Details

1 Shaun Tawes + Kevin Kirkpatrick + Nathaniel Loving + Trevin Williams
Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC 4 Coconut Kenny's Gift Cards

Kaiser Insurance Team KP in 2 - #18

Pos. Foursome Details

To set up results for this tournament, <a
href="/leagues/11462856160399354773/rounds/11462856203416136660/v2tournaments/adjust?

event=11469299470538140290">clickhere</a>
No results yet
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